CAH

JCAST

CHHS

LCOE

COSs

CsB

CSM

KSOEHD

Entering Cohort
Returned
Percent Retained
Entering Cohort
Returned
Percent Retained
Entering Cohort
Returned
Percent Retained
Entering Cohort
Returned
Percent Retained
Entering Cohort
Returned
Percent Retained
Entering Cohort
Returned
Percent Retained
Entering Cohort
Returned
Percent Retained
Entering Cohort
Returned
Percent Retained

Fall 2003
213
174

81.7%
127
101

79.5%
297
255

85.9%
229
190

83.0%
192
167

87.0%
31
259

83.3%
317
267

84.2%
215
187

87.0%

First Year Retention Rates by College*

Fall 2004
221
184

83.3%
146
130

89.0%
355
308

86.8%
210
175

83.3%
198
166

83.8%
242
215

88.8%
293
248

84.6%
149
135

90.6%

Full-Time, First-Time Freshmen
Fall 2003 to Fall 2012 Cohorts

Fall 2005
223
186

83.4%
141
118

83.7%
352
284

80.7%
187
155

82.9%
212
168

79.2%
302
252

83.4%
342
280

81.9%
139
113

81.3%

Fall 2006
262
223

85.1%
157
119

75.8%
399
323

81.0%
177
128

72.3%
202
167

82.7%
337
280

83.1%
396
315

79.5%
119
101

84.9%

Fall 2007
208
174

83.7%
158
136

86.1%
444
363

81.8%
210
181

86.2%
206
174

84.5%
384
306

79.7%
382
310

81.2%
138
117

84.8%

* Cohorts based on college in which the student initially enrolled. Undeclared students are not included.

Fall 2008
288
231

80.2%
189
153

81.0%
475
382

80.4%
235
180

76.6%
257
204

79.4%
338
272

80.5%
410
340

82.9%
137
112

81.8%

Fall 2009
273
242

88.6%
217
190

87.6%
506
446

88.1%
191
164

85.9%
262
228

87.0%
320
275

85.9%
420
354

84.3%
110

%8
89.1%

Fall 2010
256
213

83.2%
229
199

86.9%
472
395

83.7%
245
204

83.3%
263
227

86.3%
265
242

91.3%
474
415

87.6%
125
109

87.2%

Fall 2011
244
206

84.4%
238
196

82.4%
596
476

79.9%
210
180

85.7%
341
281

82.4%
257
221

86.0%
535
455

85.0%
105

94
89.5%

Fall 2012
247
191

77.3%
261
218

83.5%
601
510

84.9%
267
212

79.4%
340
278

81.8%
300
255

85.0%
609
517

84.9%

86
74
86.0%



